CORRIGENDUM IN TENDER

With refer to Tender No. 1IG/Tender/LE/20/2020 dated 05/03/2020for purchase of “Real
Time GPS Based Standalone Data Logger with software” due to poor response the date is extended

from 05/03/2020 to 23/03/2020.

)V}
\}3“}\’}\ }qﬁ’b
e i
Nm‘ Wa;uni
st

TS 9SS
Purchase & Stores Officer
Fradhd HEIH
fndian Institute of Geomagnetism
woial EECE|

&, TRA,
Kalamboli Highway, New Panvel

& g«d/Navi Mumbai-410 218.



